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Supplier

true

Acceptance

Legal Statement

The information provided in this document is based upon reasonable inquiry of our suppliers. This information is subject to change. This information does not in any
way modify existing purchase specifications or existing contractual or other agreements terms between TE Connectivity (or its affiliated companies) and its customers.

Product

Manufacturer 1744489-4 Amount 1196.784852 Version - Identity
Item number
Manufacturer 3.96 EP HDR Weight Uom mg Mfr Site Authority
Item Name ASY 04P NO

PEG, GW
Date UOM Each
EUROHS-0508 |Product(s) meets EU RoHS requirement without any exemptions
ChinaRoHS- Product(s) is eligible for marking with the e code under China's Measures for Administration of the control of pollution by Electronic Information
0508 Products

EUREACH-0117

REACH Candidate Substances of Very High Concern ARE NOT Yet Reviewed

Complex Article

REACH Candidate Substances of Very High Concern according to Once an Atrticle Always an Article are Not Yet Reviewed

Description
Product Disclosure
Sub- Level Name Substance Substance Substance Quantity Mass per Unit (UOM Exemption
Item/Material/ Category CAS Concentration
Substance
Material 1 Brass 1.0 632.702426 mg
Substance 2 Chromium Supplier 7440-47-3 0.0010 1.0 0.00632702 mg
Substance 2 Zinc Supplier 7440-66-6 28.0225 1.0 177.29904 mg
Substance 2 Manganese Supplier 7439-96-5 0.05 1.0 0.31635 mg
Substance 2 Antimony Supplier 7440-36-0 0.01 1.0 0.06327024 mg
Substance 2 Iron Supplier 7439-89-6 0.05 1.0 0.31635 mg
Substance 2 Cobalt Supplier 7440-48-4 0.1 1.0 0.6327 mg
Substance 2 Copper Supplier 7440-50-8 71.5 1.0 452.38223 mg
Substance 2 Beryllium Supplier 7440-41-7 0.0010 1.0 0.00632702 mg
Substance 2 Arsenic Supplier 7440-38-2 0.01 1.0 0.06327024 mg
Substance 2 Mercury Mercury/Mercu |7439-97-6 5.0E-4 1.0 0.00316351 mg
ry Compounds
Substance 2 Nickel Nickel 7440-02-0 0.2 1.0 1.2654 mg
Substance 2 Cadmium Cadmium/Cad |7440-43-9 0.0050 1.0 0.03163512 mg
mium
Compounds
Substance 2 Lead Lead/Lead 7439-92-1 0.05 1.0 0.31635 mg
Compounds
Material 1 PA66-FR(17) 1.0 562.6 mg
Substance 2 Poly[imino(1,6- | Supplier 32131-17-2 57.3 1.0 322.3698 mg
dioxo-1,6-
hexanediyl)imi
no-1,6-
hexanediyl]
Substance 2 Contains No Supplier TE5081-2- 5.1 1.0 28.6926 mg
Reportable 1212
TE5081-2
Substances
Substance 2 Phenol, 2,4- Supplier 31570-04-4 0.5 1.0 2.813 mg
bis(1,1-
dimethylethyl)-,
1,1,1-phosphite
Substance 2 Antimony oxide | Supplier 1309-64-4 5.0 1.0 28.13 mg
(Sb203)
Substance 2 Aromatic Supplier 1043-4-FR16 [26.0 1.0 146.276 mg
Brominated
flame retardant
-1SO 1043-4
code #FR(16)




Substance

Poly[imino(1-
0x0-1,6-
hexanediyl)]

Supplier

25038-54-4

1.0

28.13

mg

Substance

Ethene,
1,1,2,2-
tetrafluoro-,
homopolymer

Supplier

9002-84-0

0.6

1.0

3.3756

mg

Substance

Aluminate
(AI(OH)63-),
(OC-6-11)-,
magnesium
carbonate
hydroxide
(2:6:1:4)

Supplier

11097-59-9

0.5

1.0

2.813

mg

Material

Tin Plate

1.0

1.482426

mg

Substance

Lead

Lead/Lead
Compounds

7439-92-1

0.07

1.0

0.0010377

mg

Substance

Contains No
Reportable
TES5081-2
Substances

Supplier

TE5081-2-
1212

0.2

1.0

0.00296485

mg

Substance

Tin

Supplier

7440-31-5

99.73

1.0

1.47842

mg





                                                                                                                                                                 

